34TH Annual Auction & Taste of Gig Harbor | April 5, 2025

Rotar

Club of Gig Harbor

OUR MISSION

We champion projects locally and around the world that help individuals and communities thrive around our service, fellowship and partnership.

Our motto "Service Above Self" is something we do every day. It's in our DNA. It helps to define who we are and what we do.

Rotary members believe that we have a shared responsibility to take action on our world's most persistent issues. We work together on causes you care about:

- Encouraging Education
- Empowering Youth in Our Community
- Fighting Disease Around the World
- Protecting the Environment
- Growing Economies Here and Abroad
- International Action Where Help is Needed



OUR MARKET

The Rotary Club of Gig Harbor is a diverse group of individuals with a broad circle of influence. Our target market matches yours, highly educated mid to late career professionals and retired professionals with an income that is three times the local average.

What We are Looking For:

Our patrons love experiences: travel packages to far away places, golf packages at great courses, unique dining opportunities, wine tastings, VIP concert tickets or seats at a Broadway show. Signed sports memorabilia and electronics packages are also crowd pleasers. Maybe a staycation package at an exclusive hotel in Seattle. And our donors love themed gift baskets! Picnic/Camping basket, Date Night basket, Spa Day basket, Regional Food & wine basket, Local Business Spotlight basket — All great ideas!

With a 300+ person event, we have maxed out our venue, but not our reach! Our event website, community newsletter, and social media posts are averaging more than 4,000 impressions each week. The Rotary Club of Gig Harbor and its foundation is a can't miss target for quality auction items.

www.gigharborrotary.org | facebook.com/rotaryclubofgigharbor

Gig Harbor Rotary Foundation is a 501(c)3-EIN 91-1447031



2025 TASTE OF GIG HARBOR

Auction Donation Form

Saturday April 5, 2025 | Gig Harbor Vintage Aero Museum | tasteofgigharbor.com

Donor Name/Business Name:	
Address	
Email	
Phone	
If business, contact person	
Best way to contact you	

Donation Title (Short Description):	
 Donation Description (Long Desc.): Size, color, type, anything and everything you want to tell us about this item. MEASUREMENTS HELP!!! Remember, bidders will only see your photo and will rely on your description. If you want to include a website, please do so. 	
 Restrictions, if any: Ex: Please contact Jill Guernsey to arrange a date to stay at this cabin. Can only be used Monday through Thursday; Must be over 18 to purchase. Notes (Info you don't want included in the description) 	

Rotary Club Member Associated with	
Donation	
Contact Info (phone and/or email)	

Dollar value of donation	\$
Cost to Rotary Club, if any	\$
Reserve, if any (minimum bid specified by the donor)	\$
Number donated (i.e., multiple handcrafted trays by Dick	
Vanberg)	

Is there a Gift Certificate associated with this item?

Attach photos and videos:

- Or send me a google drive link; 🕮
- You can include up to 5 photos (JPG, GIF, PNG) and/or one video (WEBM, MP4). What you send us will be included in the online auction so please spend time getting a great photo/video.
- Please contact me if you have questions or need assistance.

Please send completed form to jillguernsey@gmail.com Or photo/scan/txt to me on 253.219.7886.

If you have questions, please contact me at either email or phone/txt above.

The Gig Harbor Rotary Club Charitable Fund is a current and valid 501(c)(3) non-profit organization in accordance with the standards and regulations of the Internal Revenue Service (IRS). Tax ID#27-4482172. No goods or services were received in exchange for your contribution. Please consult your tax advisor. We leave the valuation of your donation to you. Please retain this donation form for your tax records.